
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Menu 
 

 



Starters EUR EUR 

 
If you have any allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our staff  

All prices include 19% VAT 

  

 

 
 

Field salad 
onions bacon croutons tomato vinaigrette  

 

Smoked Salmon from Glut & Späne 
Chicory grapes yoghurt-dill dressing 

 

Saffron dumplings in a napkin 
Bacon sauerkraut organic blood sausage 
 
 

 
Soljanka soup 
Organic apple pork organic ham hunting sausage                  
organic meat sausage organic salami 

 
 
Black-salsify cream soup 
Duck coriander 
 
 
 Beute Bread and barrel butter 
 The best of Domberger  
 Gläserene Molkerei 

                              6,90 
 
 

                            8,90 
 

                            8,90 
 
 

                            8,90 
 
 

                             8,90 

 
 

                            3,00 



 
If you have any allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our staff  

All prices include 19% VAT 

Main Course EUR 

 

 

 
 

Glazed vegetables 
  Purple potato herbal jus 
 
 
  Stuffed cabbage leaves with organic minced meat 
  Mashed potatoes 
 

 Fried trout 
Vegetable lime butter 

    
 
Braised shoulder from Havelländer organic beef 
Mashed potato red wine onions carrot 
  

 Spring corn chicken 
 Vegetable rosemary potatoes 
 Preparation time at least 30 minutes 

                              14,90 

 
 

                              18,90 
 

                           19,90 

                            22,90 
 
 
                            19,90 
       

 
 
 
 
  



 
If you have any allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our staff  

All prices include 19% VAT 

Dessert EUR 

 

 

 
 
 

 
  

 
  Curd croquettes  
  Vanilla cream raisins 
   
  Pomegranate pudding 

Quince sauce 
 
 
  Lukewarm chocolate cake  
  Caramel walnut ice-cream 
  Blood oranges 
   
 
 
 Selection of Blomeyer cheese 
 Red fig mustard walnut  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                       6,90 

       
                            6,50                                    

 
    7,90                   

 

 
                                     8,90                   

 
    
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


