



Starters	EUR
Field salad onions bacon croutons tomato vinaigrette	6,90
Smoked Salmon from Glut & Späne Chicory grapes yoghurt-dill dressing	8,90
Saffron dumplings in a napkin Bacon sauerkraut organic blood sausage	8,90
Soljanka soup Organic apple pork organic ham hunting sausage organic meat sausage organic salami	8,90
Black-salsify cream soup Duck coriander	8,90
Beute Bread and barrel butter The best of Domberger Gläserene Molkerei	3,00



Main Course	EUR
Glazed vegetables Purple potato herbal jus	14,90
Stuffed cabbage leaves with organic minced meat Mashed potatoes	18,90
Fried trout Vegetable lime butter	19,90
Braised shoulder from Havelländer organic beef Mashed potato red wine onions carrot	22,90
Spring corn chicken Vegetable rosemary potatoes Preparation time at least 30 minutes	19,90



Dessert	EUR
Curd croquettes Vanilla cream raisins	6,90
Pomegranate pudding Quince sauce	6,50
Lukewarm chocolate cake Caramel walnut ice-cream Blood oranges	7,90
Selection of Blomeyer cheese Red fig mustard walnut	8,90